SKM NP H
ALL-NEW
經濟
Economical
精準
Precision
耐用
Durable

•Indexable thread toolholders are suitable for both right-hand and left-hand
   threading.
•For threading carbon steel, alloy steel, stainless steel, cast iron, aluminum
   alloy and high-temperature alloy.
特色•Features
螺紋銑刀桿尺寸規格•Threading Toolholders Size
訂購編號
Order No.
尺寸 Dimensions (mm) 刀片
數量
Teeth
搭配刀片
Insert
Screw Wrench
d L1 N L D
ETLN14-01012-075L 12 20 8.9 75 20 1
LNEX14..
LNHT14..
MS3008A ETF09
ETLN14-01012-075L-C 12 20 8.9 75 20 1
ETLN14-010145-085L 14.5 25 11 85 20 1
ETLN14-010145-085L-C 14.5 25 11 85 20 1
ETLN14-02020-093L 20 41 16 93 20 2
ETLN14-02020-093L-C 20 41 16 93 20 2
ETLN21-01021-094L 21 40 16.5 94 20 1
LNEX21..
LNHT21..
MS4011D ETF15
ETLN21-01021-094L-C 21 40 16.5 94 20 1
ETLN21-01025-125L 25 28 － 125 20 1
ETLN21-01025-125L-C 25 28 － 125 20 1
ETLN21-02030-108L 30 52 24 108 25 2
ETLN21-02030-108L-C 30 52 24 108 25 2
L
L1
N
Dd

訂購編號
Order No.
材質碼 Grade
螺距 Pitch
尺寸 Dimension (mm)
螺   紋
Thread
C
M
6
4
3
3
A B S d1 －
外螺紋用 External 內螺紋用 Internal ISO 規格 60。    ISO Metric 60。
LNEX14E075ISO LNEX14I075ISO ● 0.75 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E100ISO LNEX14I100ISO ● 1.00 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E125ISO LNEX14I125ISO ● 1.25 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E150ISO LNEX14I150ISO ● 1.50 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E175ISO LNEX14I175ISO ● 1.75 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E200ISO LNEX14I200ISO ● 2.00 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E250ISO LNEX14I250ISO ● 2.50 mm 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX21E100ISO LNEX21I100ISO ● 1.00 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E125ISO LNEX21I125ISO ● 1.25 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E150ISO LNEX21I150ISO ● 1.50 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E175ISO LNEX21I175ISO ● 1.75 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E200ISO LNEX21I200ISO ● 2.00 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E250ISO LNEX21I250ISO ● 2.50 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E300ISO LNEX21I300ISO ● 3.00 mm 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
外螺紋用 External 內螺紋用 Internal UN 美製規格 60。    American UN 60。
LNEX14E32UN LNEX14I32UN ● 32 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E28UN LNEX14I28UN ● 28 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E24UN LNEX14I24UN ● 24 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E20UN LNEX14I20UN ● 20 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E18UN LNEX14I18UN ● 18 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E16UN LNEX14I16UN ● 16 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E14UN LNEX14I14UN ● 14 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E12UN LNEX14I12UN ● 12 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX14E10UN LNEX14I10UN ● 10 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNEX21E24UN LNEX21I24UN ● 24 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E20UN LNEX21I20UN ● 20 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E18UN LNEX21I18UN ● 18 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E16UN LNEX21I16UN ● 16 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E14UN LNEX21I14UN ● 14 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E12UN LNEX21I12UN ● 12 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
LNEX21E10UN LNEX21I10UN ● 10 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －
外螺紋 / 內螺紋用 External / Internal BSPT 英製錐度管螺紋 55。    BSPT Taper Pipe Thread 55。
LNHT1419BSPT ● 19 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNHT1414BSPT ● 14 Tpi 14 7.5 3.1 3.3 －
LNHT2114BSPT ● 14 Tpi 21 12 4.7 4.7 －